
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 301.025,75														 25.442,89																	 25.442,89																		 25.442,89																	 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 302.701,67														 26.515,12																	 26.515,12																		 26.515,12																	 20/03/2024 19/03/2024
Março 311.038,41														 26.548,37																	 26.548,37																		 26.548,37																	 19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 330.913,77														 28.781,54																	 28.781,54																		 28.781,54																	 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 324.287,04														 27.841,53																	 27.841,53																		 27.841,53																	 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 334.135,06														 27.897,16																	 27.897,16																		 27.897,16																	 19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 337.038,41														 29.215,98																	 29.215,98																		 29.215,98																	 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 352.997,08														 29.356,07																	 29.356,07																		 29.356,07																	 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 363.969,72														 31.044,00																	 31.044,00																		 31.044,00																	 18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 366.362,06														 31.696,60																	 31.696,60																		 31.696,60																	 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro 360.554,04														 30.985,30																	 30.985,30																		 30.985,30																	 102,25																								 20/12/2024 23/12/2024
Dezembro 379.363,01														 32.456,87																	 32.456,87																		 32.456,87																	 20/01/2025 17/01/2024
13°	Salário 35.444,00																	 2.972,25																				 2.972,25																					 2.972,25																				 9,80																													 20/12/2024 23/12/2024
TOTAL 4.099.830,02										 350.753,68														 350.753,68															 ‐																																			 350.753,68														 112,05																								

ANEXO	VI	A
CONTRIBUIÇÃO	DOS	SERVIDORES	ATIVOS,INATIVOS	E	DOS	PENSIONISTAS	(RGPS)
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 316.128,14									 28.451,50								 28.451,53												 28.451,53								 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 315.483,41									 28.393,49								 28.393,50												 28.393,50								 20/03/2024 19/03/2024
Março 322.034,13									 28.983,07								 28.983,07												 8.000,00																					 20.983,07								 19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 341.823,47									 30.764,10								 30.764,10												 8.000,00																					 22.764,10								 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 326.854,80									 29.416,92								 29.416,92												 8.000,00																					 21.416,92								 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 327.450,13									 29.470,51								 29.470,52												 7.466,67																					 22.003,85								 19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 364.034,13									 32.763,06								 32.763,07												 32.763,07								 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 367.992,80									 33.119,34								 33.119,34												 33.119,34									 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 378.751,46									 34.087,62								 34.087,62												 34.087,62								 18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 369.143,80									 33.222,93								 33.222,93												 33.222,93								 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro 373.621,80									 33.625,95								 33.625,95												 33.625,95								 110,95													 20/12/2024 23/12/2024
Dezembro 392.144,75									 35.293,02								 35.293,02												 35.293,02								 20/01/2025 17/01/2024
13° Salário 35.444,00												 3.189,96											 3.189,96														 3.189,96											 10,51																 20/12/2024 23/12/2024
TOTAL 4.230.906,82      380.781,47     380.781,53        31.466,67               349.314,86      121,46           
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 44.272,69R$												 4.023,41R$															 4.023,41R$																 4.023,41R$															 20/02/2024 20/02	e	18/03/2024
Fevereiro 42.496,00R$												 3.821,21R$															 3.821,21R$																 3.821,21R$															 20/03/2024 19/03/2024
Março 41.996,00R$												 3.776,21R$															 3.776,21R$																 3.776,21R$															 19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 49.820,01R$												 4.559,19R$															 4.559,19R$																 4.559,19R$															 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 50.978,67R$												 4.683,47R$															 4.683,47R$																 4.683,47R$															 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 49.408,00R$												 4.542,11R$															 4.542,11R$																 4.330,31R$															 19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 50.712,00R$												 4.676,13R$															 4.676,13R$																 4.676,13R$															 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 50.478,67R$												 4.638,47R$															 4.638,47R$																 4.638,47R$															 20/09/2024 20,	25/09	e	30/10/2024
Setembro 49.408,00R$												 4.542,11R$															 4.542,11R$																 4.542,11R$															 18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 49.408,00R$												 4.542,11R$															 4.542,11R$																 4.542,11R$															 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro 49.408,00R$												 4.542,11R$															 4.542,11R$																 4.542,11R$															 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
Dezembro 49.408,00R$												 4.542,11R$															 4.542,11R$																 3.800,81R$															 20/01/2025 23/01/2025
13°	Salário 48.349,00R$												 4.462,68R$															 4.462,68R$																 4.462,68R$															 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
TOTAL 626.143,04														 57.351,32																	 57.351,32																		 ‐																															 56.398,22																	 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 46.593,34R$					 5.179,42R$			 5.179,42R$									 5.179,42R$			 111,92R$						 20/02/2024 20/02	e	18/03/2024
Fevereiro 42.496,00R$					 4.647,16R$			 4.647,16R$									 4.647,16R$			 20/03/2024 19/03/2024
Março	 41.996,00R$					 4.604,66R$			 4.604,66R$									 4.604,66R$			 19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril	 49.820,01R$					 5.844,70R$			 5.844,70R$									 5.200,40R$			 976,14R$						 20/05/2024 20/05	e	19/06/2024
Maio	 50.978,67R$					 6.058,18R$			 6.058,18R$									 6.058,18R$			 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 49.408,00R$					 5.924,68R$			 5.924,56R$									 5.924,56R$			 19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho	 50.712,00R$					 6.131,34R$			 6.131,34R$									 6.131,34R$			 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto	 50.478,67R$					 6.015,68R$			 6.015,68R$									 6.015,68R$			 113,25R$						 20/09/2024 20,	25/09	e	30/10/2024
Setembro 49.408,00R$					 5.924,68R$			 5.924,68R$									 5.924,68R$			 18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 49.408,00R$					 5.924,68R$			 	R$									5.924,68	 5.924,68R$			 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro 49.408,00R$					 5.924,68R$			 5.924,68R$									 5.924,68R$			 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
Dezembro 49.408,00R$					 5.924,68R$			 5.924,68R$									 5.084,54R$			 87,92R$									 20/01/2025 23/01/2025
13°	Salário 48.349,00R$					 5.834,66R$			 5.834,66R$									 5.834,66R$			 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
TOTAL 628.463,69							 73.939,20						 73.939,08											 ‐																																	 72.454,64					 1.289,23							
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